
August 15, 2013 August 16, 2013 

7:45 Coffee and conversation 

8:00 Protection fundamentals-Zones of 
Protection 

9:30 Break – coffee and rolls 

9:50 Instrument Transformers -1 

10:45 Break 

11:00 Instrument Transformers -2 

12:00 Lunch 

1:00 Mathematical Tools  

2:15 Break – soft drinks 

2:30 Bus Protection -1 

3:30 Break 

3:45 Bus Protection -2 

4:30 Adjournment 

7:45 Coffee and conversation 

8:00 Transformer Protection 

9:30 Break – coffee and rolls 

9:50 Transformer Protection  

10:45 Break 

11:00 Transmission line protection -1 

12:00 Lunch 

1:00 Transmission line Protection -2/ Distribution 
Feeder Protection 

2:15 Break – soft drinks 

2:30 Shunt reactor/ Capacitor Protection  

3:30 Break 

3:45 Rotating Machinery protection. 

4:30 Adjournment 

 


